
PYC Sat Bay Series Results 
PRYC 

Results are final as of 13:17 on July 15, 2014 
Lake Race #2 Regatta Race A - FS Fleet - 12 July, 2014 at 11.00AM 
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 11:10 AM, Wind dir: W, Ave wind: 5 knots  

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOT Finish Elapsed Corrected Points 

1 FS Expeditor   129 PRYC C. & K. Boyce 165   1:42:00 1:42:00 1.0 

2 FS MP20   24044 PRYC D Venn 211   1:51:12 1:42:51 2.0 

3 FS Tomfoolery   11 PRYC T. Willison 190   1:54:24 1:49:34 3.0 

4 FS Breakaway   40304 PRYC B. Hallworth 176   1:52:19 1:50:11 4.0 

5 FS Eileen   574 PRYC R. Arbuckle 186   1:58:54 1:54:39 5.0 

6 FS L'eau Life   447 PRYC H. Hilderley 192   2:08:04 2:02:14 6.0 

7 FS Lucky Lady ll   701 PRYC P. Shirer 216   DNC   8.0 

7 FS Hooligan   20968 PRYC T. Duffin 184   DNC   8.0 
 

Lake Race #3/Regatta Race B - FS Fleet - 12 July, 2014 at 1:45PM 
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 1:45PM, Wind dir: SW, Ave wind: 3 knots  

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOT Finish Elapsed Corrected Points 

1 FS MP20   24044 PRYC D Venn 211   53:24 0:49:23 1.0 

2 FS Tomfoolery   11 PRYC T. Willison 190   54.43 0.52.24 2.0 

3 FS Eileen   574 PRYC R. Arbuckle 186   54:26 0:52:29 3.0 

4 FS Breakaway   40304 PRYC B. Hallworth 176   53:47 0:52:46 4.0 

5 FS L'eau Life   447 PRYC H. Hilderley 192   55:20 0:52:49 5.0 

6 FS Expeditor   129 PRYC C. & K. Boyce 165   53:42 0:53:42 6.0 

7 FS Lucky Lady ll   701 PRYC P. Shirer 216   DNC   8.0 

7 FS Hooligan   20968 PRYC T. Duffin 184   DNC   8.0 
 

  



Lake Race #2 Regatta Race A - NFS Fleet - 12 July, 2014 at 11.00AM 
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 11:10 AM, Wind dir: W, Ave wind: 5 knots  

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOT Finish Elapsed Corrected Points 

1 NFS Xtasea   1978 PRYC R. Currie 230   1:58:53 1:46:39 1.0 

2 NFS Coupon Clipper   39 PRYC A. Hallworth 228   2:06:21 1:53:42 2.0 

3 NFS Ariel   76 PRYC P. Kivisto 204   2:07:08 1:58:57 3.0 

4 NFS La Di Da   1014 PRYC G. Williamson 252   2:20:02 2:01:23 4.0 

5 NFS Rainbow Chaser   34210 PRYC L. Campbell 196   2:09:28 2:02:45 5.0 

6 NFS Salt spring   04 PRYC G. Baldson 204   DNC   7.0 

6 NFS Serenity   4513 PRYC M. Coxhead 174   DNC   7.0 

6 NFS Summer Salt   119 PRYC R. Boyce 234   DNC   7.0 

6 NFS Risky Business   275 PRYC F. Wardle 241   DNC   7.0 
 

Lake Race #3/Regatta Race B - NFS Fleet - 12 July, 2014 at 1:45PM 
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 1:45PM, Wind dir: SW, Ave wind: 3 knots  

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOT Finish Elapsed Corrected Points 

1 NFS La Di Da   1014 PRYC G. Williamson 252   55:54 0:48:27 1.0 

2 NFS Xtasea   1978 PRYC R. Currie 230   54:41 0:49:03 2.0 

3 NFS Coupon Clipper   39 PRYC A. Hallworth 228   54:46 0:49:17 3.0 

4 NFS Ariel   76 PRYC P. Kivisto 204   54:48 0:51:16 4.0 

5 NFS Rainbow Chaser   34210 PRYC L. Campbell 196   DNF   6.0 

6 NFS Salt spring   04 PRYC G. Baldson 204   DNC   7.0 

6 NFS Serenity   4513 PRYC M. Coxhead 174   DNC   7.0 

6 NFS Summer Salt   119 PRYC R. Boyce 234   DNC   7.0 

6 NFS Risky Business   275 PRYC F. Wardle 241   DNC   7.0 
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